40
Residual current circuit breakers with integral overcurrent protection
RCBOs - Residual current circuit breakers with
integral overcurrent protection KZS
Advantages of residual current circuit breakers with
integral overcurrent protection KZS - 1M
ÆÆ Combining the features of miniature circuit
breaker and a residual current circuit breaker,

greater than 18401.
Auxiliary switch PS KZS-2M/4M
Type Code No. contacts Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Accessories for KZSA
ST
I
49
Features and advantages of Arc Fault Detection Devices AFDD
ÆÆ All
necessary
technical &
installation
information can
be found on the front
of the device
ÆÆ Better protection
of terminals against
touching the parts
under voltage
ÆÆ Supply is possible both from
top and bottom terminals
ÆÆ Rated short circuit
capacity: 10 kA
ÆÆ Real contact position
indication for easier
identification, whether
the device is in ON or OFF
position
ÆÆ Clearly marked terminals to
ensure appropriate connection
ÆÆ High mechanical endurance:
20.000 cycles
ÆÆ High electrical endurance:
10.000 cycles
ÆÆ LED indication of various
types of fault (see table)
ÆÆ Test button
enables user to
check residual
functionality
ÆÆ Overcurrent and short
circuit protection of both
poles
ÆÆ Complete protection: MCB, RCCB and AFDD in one device
Residual current circuit breakers with integral overcurrent protection
NEW Series of AFDD
A
ST
I
50
AFDD
ln lΔn
[A] [A]
6 0,03 2 002173811 002173871 377 1/33
10 0,03 2 002173812 002173872 377 1/33
13 0,03 2 002173813 002173873 377 1/33
15 0,03 2 002173819 002173879 377 1/33
16 0,03 2 002173814 002173874 377 1/33
20 0,03 2 002173815 002173875 377 1/33
25 0,03 2 002173816 002173876 377 1/33
32 0,03 2 002173817 002173877 377 1/33
6 - 32 A 10 kA B, C 0,03 A
 82
DIFO module is add-on element which contains residual current protection. It could be assembled